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Bookstart
4 fun weekly sessions for families of 0-5
year olds where you and your child can
explore stories and rhymes in fun and

creative ways.

Tidworth Library, Tidworth
Monday 12th August, 10.30am - 11.30am

Devizes Library, Devizes
Tuesday 13th August, 1.30pm - 2.30pm

Marlborough Library, Marlborough
Friday 16th August, 2.00pm - 3.00pm
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Please note details may be subject to
change. Information correct as of

18/06/2024

Baby Massage

Warminster Garrison, Warminster
 Tuesday 2nd  July, 10.00am - 11.30am

Five Rivers Leisure Centre, Salisbury
Friday 12th July, 10.00am - 11.30am

 Family Hub Monkton Park,
Chippenham 

 Tuesday 16th July, 10.30am - 11.30am

Bradford on Avon Library
Thursday 8th Aug , 11.00am - 12.30pm

For parents and their non-mobile
babies. Join us for 5 weeks learning

how to encourage bonding and
communication through touch.

Bookstart Drop in
A drop in session for families of 0-5 year

olds where you and your child can
explore stories and rhymes in fun and

creative ways.

Family Hub County Hall , Trowbridge
Monday 15th and 22nd July, 

Drop in any time between 12.00pm and
2.00pm

Don’t forget all Family Hub
sessions are completely FREE!

Some do require booking
though.

Follow our Facebook page to
stay up to date. 



Royal Wootton Bassett Library
Monday 1st July, 10.30am - 11.30am

Family Hub County Hall, Trowbridge
Friday 12th July, 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Corsham Library, Corsham
Tuesday 16th July, 10.30am - 11.30am

Family Hub County Hall, Trowbridge
Friday 19th July, 12.00pm - 2.00pm

Chippenham Library, Chippenham
Tuesday 30th July, 10.00am - 11.00am

Malmesbury Library, Malmesbury
Wednesday 7th August, 10.30am - 11.30am

Royal Wootton Bassett Library
Monday  19th August, 10.30am - 11.30am

Chippenham Library, Chippenham
Thursday 22nd August, 2.30pm - 3.30pm

Calne Library, Calne
Thursday 29th August, 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Corsham Library, Corsham
Tuesday 3rd September, 10.30am - 11.30am

Join us for 5 fun filled practical session
based around a favourite story for families
with children aged 0-5 years;older children

welcome. 

Fun with Stories
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Make and Create 
 Fun craft activity sessions

Fun activities to help you support your little
one to have healthy teeth. 

For families with 0-5 years; older children
welcome.

Top Tips for Teeth

Tidworth Library, Tidworth
Monday 5th August 10.30am - 11.30am

Devizes Library, Devizes 
Tuesday 6th August - 1.30pm - 2.30pm

Family Hub County Hall, Trowbridge
Monday 1st July, 1.30pm - 3.30pm

Family Hub County Hall, Trowbridge
Wednesday 7th August,  

11.00am - 1.30pm or 3.00pm - 4.30pm

Family Hub County Hall, Trowbridge
Friday 30th August,

 11.00am - 1.30pm  or 3.00pm - 4.30pm

Fun activities to help you support your little
one to have healthy teeth. For families with

0-5 years; older children welcome.

Top Tips for Teeth Drop in 



Tidworth Library, Tidworth
 Monday 1st July, 10.30am - 11.30am

Marlborough Library, Marlborough
 Friday 12th July, 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Five Rivers Leisure Centre, Salisbury
 Wednesday 15th July, 1.00pm - 2.00pm

Family Hub Monkton Park, Chippenham
 Wednesday 31st July, 1.30pm - 2.30pm

Join us for 5 fun filled practical sessions for
families with 0-5 year olds where we can

share ideas to develop the positive
connection between you and your child.

Five to Thrive
Make and Create 

 Fun craft activity sessions for you and your
children to drop in- no need to book.

Family Hub County Hall, Trowbridge
Wednesday 31st July - 11.00am - 1.00pm

or    3.00pm - 4.30pm

Family Hub County Hall, Trowbridge
Wednesday 14th August - 11.00am - 1.00pm

or 3.00pm - 4.30pm

Family Hub County Hall, Trowbridge
Wednesday 21st August - 11.00am - 1.00pm

or 3.00pm - 4.30pm

Melksham Community Campus, Melksham
Wednesday 15th August - 12.30pm - 1.30pm

Melksham Community Campus, Melksham
Wednesday  22nd August - 12.30pm - 1.30pm

Five to Thrive Drop in 

Family Hub County Hall, Trowbridge
Every Monday 

29th July- 2nd September
1.00pm - 3.00pm

Drop in for a fun filled practical session for
families with 0-5 year olds where we can share

ideas to develop the positive connection
between you and your child. No need to book.
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